
花蓮縣玉里國小永昌分校

4-6 Mar 2017

106年全國青年盃射箭錦標賽

高中男子組

Final Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

Quarterfinals Semifinals Finals

32/ 611 32 林一石 SMHS 4 (22,23,27,27,26)

8/ 648 8 陳震 MDSH 6 (25,24,24,25,27)

12/ 635 12 吳致慶 HSWS 3 (24,28,21,23,23)

4/ 653 4 鄧宇成 LSSH 7 (24,22,29,25,29)

3/ 658 3 陳政鴻 HKHS 7 (22,28,25,29,29)

11/ 637 11 吳柏緯 LSSH 3 (26,26,25,27,26)

10/ 642 10 宋皓凱 HCCVS 4 (26,28,27,27,26)

2/ 662 2 劉世緯 YFMS 6 (24,29,25,30,29)

陳震  (MDSH)

2 (26,26,25,25)

鄧宇成  (LSSH)

6 (25,28,27,29)

陳政鴻  (HKHS)

4 (29,26,25,26,25)

劉世緯  (YFMS)

6 (26,28,26,26,25)

鄧宇成  (LSSH)

7 (26,26,27,27)

劉世緯  (YFMS)

1 (26,25,26,26)

陳震  (MDSH)

6 (27,24,27,27)

陳政鴻  (HKHS)

2 (26,26,24,23)

GOLD

鄧宇成  (LSSH)

SILVER

劉世緯  (YFMS)

BRONZE

陳震  (MDSH)

AR_C75B Page 1/5Report Created: 06 Mar 2017 06:22 @ UTC+08:00



花蓮縣玉里國小永昌分校

4-6 Mar 2017

106年全國青年盃射箭錦標賽

高中男子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

1/ 672 1 湯智鈞 MDSH 5 T.7 (27,24,28,28,26)

64/ 573 64 蘇能鴻 TTSSH 6 T.9 (27,26,27,29,24)

33/ 611 33 李家丞 MDSH 1 (24,24,27,20)

32/ 611 32 林一石 SMHS 7 (27,28,27,26)

17/ 625 17 索煒哲 CSJH 6 (23,26,28,23,27)

48/ 591 48 黃昱宸 SFHS 4 (22,27,25,25,26)

49/ 591 49 蔣庚諭 LSSH 6 (26,20,27,17,23)

16/ 627 16 游子麟 HCCVS 4 (24,23,24,23,18)

9/ 643 9 劉育緯 WFSH 7 (26,22,28,27,29)

56/ 581 56 王仁德 ZYSH 3 (16,24,28,25,26)

41/ 599 41 陳博閔 WFSH 7 (27,28,23,22,26)

24/ 619 24 林子翔 HLTS 3 (26,24,23,24,25)

25/ 618 25 艾麒亞 HLTS 6 (29,23,26)

40/ 602 40 周立郡 CCHS 0 (23,21,23)

57/ 579 57 陳東明 CPSH 1 (20,25,27,22)

8/ 648 8 陳震 MDSH 7 (25,27,27,24)

5/ 652 5 陳昭升 FSHS 0 (23,22,25)

60/ 575 60 陳星志 ZYSH 6 (24,24,28)

37/ 605 37 陳宸 HLTS 4 (24,19,26,24,22)

28/ 614 28 江品緣 CPSH 6 (16,23,22,27,27)

21/ 620 21 李諺宥 SMHS 7 (27,27,28,28)

44/ 598 44 陳嗣濠 HCCVS 1 (27,23,22,23)

53/ 586 53 蕭秉沅 FSHS 4 (22,26,26,22,25)

12/ 635 12 吳致慶 HSWS 6 (23,25,26,22,27)

13/ 633 13 游輝彥 YFMS 6 (23,26,28)

52/ 587 52 陳心龍 CPSH 0 (20,25,22)

45/ 597 45 李明遠 HKHS 6 (20,18,27,25,24)

20/ 621 20 柯游源 CSJH 4 (24,15,23,25,24)

29/ 613 29 陳  駿 CPSH 3 (23,27,26,17,24)

36/ 609 36 黃冠中 FSHS 7 (24,25,26,22,26)

61/ 574 61 黃俊凱 HCCVS 3 (30,19,27,25,24)

4/ 653 4 鄧宇成 LSSH 7 (26,26,27,28,28)

蘇能鴻  (TTSSH)

2 (22,23,25,17)

林一石  (SMHS)

6 (23,24,23,23)

索煒哲  (CSJH)

6 (17,21,25,25,28)

蔣庚諭  (LSSH)

4 (20,22,24,22,27)

劉育緯  (WFSH)

6 (19,27,25,28)

陳博閔  (WFSH)

2 (20,25,24,18)

艾麒亞  (HLTS)

0 (21,24,27)

陳震  (MDSH)

6 (22,26,29)

陳星志  (ZYSH)

0 (19,22,22)

江品緣  (CPSH)

6 (20,25,24)

李諺宥  (SMHS)

4 (17,27,24,25,24)

吳致慶  (HSWS)

6 (25,26,24,25,27)

游輝彥  (YFMS)

7 (15,26,25,27,26)

李明遠  (HKHS)

3 (24,23,25,22,19)

黃冠中  (FSHS)

0 (22,23,25)

鄧宇成  (LSSH)

6 (24,29,28)

林一石  (SMHS)

6 T.6 (25,27,20,22,26)

索煒哲  (CSJH)

5 T.5 (25,22,24,29,25)

劉育緯  (WFSH)

4 (27,24,26,27,26)

陳震  (MDSH)

6 (26,25,21,29,29)

江品緣  (CPSH)

2 (26,25,21,25)

吳致慶  (HSWS)

6 (27,24,28,26)

游輝彥  (YFMS)

2 (21,20,26,24)

鄧宇成  (LSSH)

6 (25,27,17,25)

林一石  (SMHS)

4 (22,23,27,27,26)

陳震  (MDSH)

6 (25,24,24,25,27)

吳致慶  (HSWS)

3 (24,28,21,23,23)

鄧宇成  (LSSH)

7 (24,22,29,25,29)

AR_C75A Page 2/5Report Created: 06 Mar 2017 06:22 @ UTC+08:00



花蓮縣玉里國小永昌分校

4-6 Mar 2017

106年全國青年盃射箭錦標賽

高中男子組

Elimination Round

RESULT BRACKETS

RR Rank /
Score

Bk
No

Name NOC
Code

1/32
Elimin. Round

1/16
Elimin. Round

1/8
Elimin. Round

Quarterfinals

3/ 658 3 陳政鴻 HKHS 7 (21,23,28,24,26)

62/ 573 62 廖子豪 HKHS 3 (21,16,26,26,20)

35/ 610 35 范子安 HCCVS 6 (22,22,24,29,26)

30/ 613 30 溫紹堡 CPSH 4 (24,24,23,25,24)

19/ 622 19 邱顯傑 YFMS 6 (22,25,29,22,24)

46/ 594 46 劉威徵 SFHS 4 (24,21,26,24,21)

51/ 589 51 蘇冠霖 CCHS 1 (26,26,21,19)

14/ 633 14 吳東峻 HLTS 7 (27,26,25,22)

11/ 637 11 吳柏緯 LSSH 6 (25,27,29,27)

54/ 584 54 江家康 WFSH 2 (26,20,22,26)

43/ 598 43 王俊穎 TCSH 0 (23,22,27)

22/ 620 22 涂嘉詳 TTSSH 6 (25,27,29)

27/ 614 27 余恩瑞 CPSH 7 (24,24,24,26)

38/ 605 38 劉子澄 CPSH 1 (23,17,24,25)

59/ 575 59 潘旭昇 PLVS 0 (20,21,20)

6/ 651 6 許權譯 CPSH 6 (29,24,22)

7/ 649 7 潘佳澤 MDSH 0 (25,26,24)

58/ 576 58 李致翰 HLTS 6 (26,27,25)

39/ 605 39 許杰 CCHS 6 (25,26,21,22,25)

26/ 616 26 劉晉君 CPSH 4 (24,23,26,23,24)

23/ 620 23 鄧祖文 HLTS 6 (22,27,25)

42/ 599 42 陳柏盛 PLVS 0 (20,21,22)

55/ 584 55 蔡德諺 CCHS 1 (25,22,27,22)

10/ 642 10 宋皓凱 HCCVS 7 (25,25,28,30)

15/ 628 15 彭宗佑 CPSH 0 (22,18,25)

50/ 590 50 楊泓昇 CCHS 6 (24,26,28)

47/ 594 47 陳議醇 PLVS 4 (28,25,25,24,22)

18/ 625 18 林祥羽 HCCVS 6 (28,21,25,26,26)

31/ 612 31 吳正浩 TCSH 6 (24,26,29,23,27)

34/ 611 34 謝晉豪 TCSH 4 (25,21,28,25,26)

63/ 573 63 江宇翔 WFSH 0 (23,25,25)

2/ 662 2 劉世緯 YFMS 6 (28,29,27)

陳政鴻  (HKHS)

6 (22,23,27,26)

范子安  (HCCVS)

2 (21,24,25,19)

邱顯傑  (YFMS)

3 (27,22,27,23,25)

吳東峻  (HLTS)

7 (24,25,27,24,26)

吳柏緯  (LSSH)

T# 027 T.9 (21,25,29,26,21)

涂嘉詳  (TTSSH)

T# 027 T.9 (13,27,27,26,23)

余恩瑞  (CPSH)

6 (20,24,23,27,27)

許權譯  (CPSH)

4 (23,21,25,23,21)

李致翰  (HLTS)

3 (15,20,27,24,19)

許杰  (CCHS)

7 (22,22,22,24,27)

鄧祖文  (HLTS)

2 (26,24,24,26)

宋皓凱  (HCCVS)

6 (24,26,26,27)

楊泓昇  (CCHS)

7 (22,23,25,24)

林祥羽  (HCCVS)

1 (22,21,23,21)

吳正浩  (TCSH)

0 (16,11,25)

劉世緯  (YFMS)

6 (25,26,28)

陳政鴻  (HKHS)

6 T.10 (27,29,26,20,26)

吳東峻  (HLTS)

5 T.9 (25,25,26,25,27)

吳柏緯  (LSSH)

6 (25,29,23)

余恩瑞  (CPSH)

0 (23,25,20)

許杰  (CCHS)

2 (27,23,23,24)

宋皓凱  (HCCVS)

6 (26,28,24,26)

楊泓昇  (CCHS)

0 (23,22,18)

劉世緯  (YFMS)

6 (27,28,29)

陳政鴻  (HKHS)

7 (22,28,25,29,29)

吳柏緯  (LSSH)

3 (26,26,25,27,26)

宋皓凱  (HCCVS)

4 (26,28,27,27,26)

劉世緯  (YFMS)

6 (24,29,25,30,29)
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花蓮縣玉里國小永昌分校

4-6 Mar 2017

106年全國青年盃射箭錦標賽

高中男子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

1 鄧宇成 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 653 /  4 7 6 6 7 6 7
2 劉世緯 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 662 /  2 6 6 6 6 6 1
3 陳震 MDSH 新北市明德高中 648 /  8 7 6 6 6 2 6
4 陳政鴻 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 658 /  3 7 6 6 7 4 2
5 宋皓凱 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 642 / 10 7 6 6 4 (134)
6 林一石 SMHS 新北市三民高中 611 / 32 7 6 6 4 (125)
7 吳柏緯 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 637 / 11 6 0 6 3 (130)
8 吳致慶 HSWS 國立臺南海事 635 / 12 6 6 6 3 (119)
9 余恩瑞 CPSH 國立竹北高中 614 / 27 7 6 0
9 劉育緯 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 643 /  9 7 6 4
9 吳東峻 HLTS 花蓮縣體育高中 633 / 14 7 7 5
9 楊泓昇 CCHS 臺中市中港高中 590 / 50 6 7 0
9 江品緣 CPSH 國立竹北高中 614 / 28 6 6 2
9 游輝彥 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 633 / 13 6 7 2
9 索煒哲 CSJH 基隆市中山高中 625 / 17 6 6 5
9 許杰 CCHS 臺中市中港高中 605 / 39 6 7 2
17 吳正浩 TCSH 台南市土城高中 612 / 31 6 0
17 李明遠 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 597 / 45 6 3
17 李致翰 HLTS 花蓮縣體育高中 576 / 58 6 3
17 李諺宥 SMHS 新北市三民高中 620 / 21 7 4
17 林祥羽 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 625 / 18 6 1
17 涂嘉詳 TTSSH 台東體中 620 / 22 6 0
17 艾麒亞 HLTS 花蓮縣體育高中 618 / 25 6 0
17 范子安 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 610 / 35 6 2
17 蔣庚諭 LSSH 臺北市麗山高中 591 / 49 6 4
17 蘇能鴻 TTSSH 台東體中 573 / 64 6 2
17 許權譯 CPSH 國立竹北高中 651 /  6 6 4
17 邱顯傑 YFMS 桃園市永豐高中 622 / 19 6 3
17 鄧祖文 HLTS 花蓮縣體育高中 620 / 23 6 2
17 陳博閔 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 599 / 41 7 2
17 陳星志 ZYSH 高雄市左營高中 575 / 60 6 0
17 黃冠中 FSHS 國立鳳山商工 609 / 36 7 0
33 劉威徵 SFHS 新北市秀峰高中 594 / 46 4
33 劉子澄 CPSH 國立竹北高中 605 / 38 1
33 劉晉君 CPSH 國立竹北高中 616 / 26 4
33 周立郡 CCHS 臺中市中港高中 602 / 40 0
33 廖子豪 HKHS 新竹縣湖口高中 573 / 62 3
33 彭宗佑 CPSH 國立竹北高中 628 / 15 0
33 李家丞 MDSH 新北市明德高中 611 / 33 1
33 林子翔 HLTS 花蓮縣體育高中 619 / 24 3
33 柯游源 CSJH 基隆市中山高中 621 / 20 4
33 江宇翔 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 573 / 63 0
33 江家康 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 584 / 54 2
33 游子麟 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 627 / 16 4
33 湯智鈞 MDSH 新北市明德高中 672 /  1 5
33 溫紹堡 CPSH 國立竹北高中 613 / 30 4
33 潘佳澤 MDSH 新北市明德高中 649 /  7 0
33 潘旭昇 PLVS 國立埔里高工 575 / 59 0
33 王仁德 ZYSH 高雄市左營高中 581 / 56 3
33 王俊穎 TCSH 台南市土城高中 598 / 43 0
33 蔡德諺 CCHS 臺中市中港高中 584 / 55 1
33 蕭秉沅 FSHS 國立鳳山商工 586 / 53 4
33 蘇冠霖 CCHS 臺中市中港高中 589 / 51 1
33 謝晉豪 TCSH 台南市土城高中 611 / 34 4
33 陳  駿 CPSH 國立竹北高中 613 / 29 3
33 陳嗣濠 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 598 / 44 1
33 陳宸 HLTS 花蓮縣體育高中 605 / 37 4
33 陳心龍 CPSH 國立竹北高中 587 / 52 0
33 陳昭升 FSHS 國立鳳山商工 652 /  5 0
33 陳東明 CPSH 國立竹北高中 579 / 57 1
33 陳柏盛 PLVS 國立埔里高工 599 / 42 0
33 陳議醇 PLVS 國立埔里高工 594 / 47 4
33 黃俊凱 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 574 / 61 3
33 黃昱宸 SFHS 新北市秀峰高中 591 / 48 4
65 薛浚成 NZSHS 高雄市楠梓高中 567 / 65
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花蓮縣玉里國小永昌分校

4-6 Mar 2017

106年全國青年盃射箭錦標賽

高中男子組

Final Ranking Individual

RESULTS SUMMARY

Rk Name NOC RR Score
Rank

1/32 1/16 1/8 1/4 1/2 Finals

66 楊曾智 HLTS 花蓮縣體育高中 565 / 66
67 魏毓廷 CPSH 國立竹北高中 560 / 67
68 洪家申 PLVS 國立埔里高工 560 / 68
69 謝政謙 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 557 / 69
70 李嘉浚 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 553 / 70
71 鄒俊彥 CPSH 國立竹北高中 551 / 71
72 張辰安 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 551 / 72
73 盧睿明 TCHS 彰化縣田中高中 550 / 73
74 卓玟丞 CKSHS 台北市建國高中 545 / 74
75 鄭鳴憲 MSHS 國立民雄農工 539 / 75
76 黃威綸 CKSHS 台北市建國高中 533 / 76
77 吳國勳 TCSH 台南市土城高中 533 / 77
78 黃士瑋 TTSSH 台東體中 521 / 78
79 林尚賢 MSHS 國立民雄農工 521 / 79
80 李柏霆 CSJH 基隆市中山高中 520 / 80
81 蔡蕎竹 FSHS 國立鳳山商工 516 / 81
82 王子朋 HSWS 國立臺南海事 514 / 82
83 廖彥瑋 CPSH 國立竹北高中 513 / 83
84 古宗翰 NZSHS 高雄市楠梓高中 509 / 84
85 陳昌楓 CPSH 國立竹北高中 506 / 85
86 李庭瑋 WFSH 臺北市萬芳高中 502 / 86
87 崔淳凱 NZSHS 高雄市楠梓高中 501 / 87
88 王柏皓 CKSHS 台北市建國高中 481 / 88
89 王  顥 TTSSH 台東體中 477 / 89
90 吳權恩 HSWS 國立臺南海事 425 / 90
91 劉宗霖 PLVS 國立埔里高工 365 / 91
92 陳泰羽 FSHS 國立鳳山商工 347 / 92
93 張程然 HCCVS 國立新竹高商 200 / 93
94 羅盛楓 CPSH 國立竹北高中 68 / 94
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